
POS BIB FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIMEOVERALLPURPUR_TIME SEX PTS
1 101 Peter Hackney Minnetonka 1 13:43.2 2 12:34.5 1 26:17.8 M 80
2 102 Everett Olson Edina 2 13:55.7 4 12:37.2 2 26:33.0 M 79
3 105 Dylan Little Eden Prairie 5 14:20.8 3 12:35.6 3 26:56.5 M 78
4 103 Cooper Pappajohn-Goldade Minneapolis Washburn 3 14:15.4 5 12:41.2 4 26:56.7 M 77
5 110 Henrik Engstrom Edina 10 14:52.6 1 12:21.9 5 27:14.7 M 76
6 104 Alex Manson Minneapolis Washburn 4 14:19.1 9 12:56.5 6 27:15.8 M 75
7 106 Nathan Sanga Minneapolis Washburn 6 14:32.6 7 12:52.2 7 27:24.9 M 74
8 107 Reid Bevis Minnetonka 7 14:42.2 8 12:53.8 8 27:36.0 M 73
9 109 Ezra Lowenthal Walsh Minneapolis Washburn 9 14:51.6 6 12:50.0 9 27:41.8 M 72

10 108 Colby Cepek Minnetonka 8 14:47.1 11 13:10.7 10 27:58.0 M 71
11 111 Logan Garbish Eden Prairie 11 15:03.6 10 13:01.3 11 28:05.1 M 70
12 112 Levi Little Eden Prairie 12 15:18.9 16 13:39.6 12 28:58.6 M 69
13 113 Leif Hagen Westonka 13 15:24.9 13 13:33.7 13 28:58.7 M 68
14 118 Charlie Fosmer Eden Prairie 18 16:06.3 12 13:21.3 14 29:27.7 M 67
15 115 Adrian Staab Minneapolis Southwest 15 15:54.1 15 13:39.4 15 29:33.7 M 66
16 114 Isaac McCarty Edina 14 15:34.0 20 14:04.1 16 29:38.2 M 65
17 116 Henry Niermann Minneapolis Southwest 16 16:01.3 14 13:37.3 17 29:38.7 M 64
18 121 Asher Koenig Eden Prairie 21 16:29.0 17 13:55.4 18 30:24.5 M 63
19 119 Cadel Graham Minneapolis Southwest 19 16:21.8 22 14:16.0 19 30:38.0 M 62
20 117 Torrin Davis Minneapolis Washburn 17 16:02.1 29 14:49.8 20 30:52.1 M 61
21 127 Jacob McGuinn Minneapolis Southwest 27 17:00.5 18 14:01.1 21 31:01.7 M 60
22 122 Isaiah Kron Holy Family Catholic 22 16:40.3 24 14:26.2 22 31:06.6 M 59
23 123 Jaemon McDonald Bloomington Jefferson/Kennedy 23 16:50.4 23 14:24.9 23 31:15.5 M 58
24 131 Theodore Lazarus Edina 31 17:17.6 19 14:03.5 24 31:21.3 M 57
25 128 Erik Knudson Edina 28 17:10.9 21 14:10.9 25 31:22.0 M 56
26 120 Taylor Meserth Chaska/Chanhassen 20 16:22.0 30 15:02.4 26 31:24.5 M 55
27 124 Carter Klein Bloomington Jefferson/Kennedy 25 16:51.0 27 14:39.3 27 31:30.4 M 54
28 126 Alexander Altstatt Bloomington Jefferson/Kennedy 26 16:59.1 25 14:35.9 28 31:35.1 M 53
29 132 Robby Chilson Westonka 32 17:32.0 26 14:37.8 29 32:09.9 M 52
30 125 Mason Igl Chaska/Chanhassen 24 16:50.9 34 15:22.8 30 32:13.9 M 51
31 130 George Dolan Minnetonka 30 17:16.1 33 15:09.7 31 32:25.9 M 50
32 135 Philip Lueth Bloomington Jefferson/Kennedy 35 17:47.3 28 14:44.5 32 32:31.9 M 49



POS BIB FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIMEOVERALLPURPUR_TIME SEX PTS
33 134 Patrick Altstatt Bloomington Jefferson/Kennedy 34 17:45.3 31 15:03.0 33 32:48.4 M 48
34 133 Ryan Gusenius Westonka 33 17:32.3 35 15:27.3 34 32:59.7 M 47
35 129 Sam Dahlquist Minneapolis Southwest 29 17:12.8 39 15:56.9 35 33:09.8 M 46
36 138 Charlie Wurdell Minnetonka 38 18:03.9 32 15:05.8 36 33:09.9 M 45
37 136 Frederick Steffen Burnsville/Shakopee 36 17:47.5 37 15:36.0 37 33:23.6 M 44
38 137 Killian Adams Chaska/Chanhassen 37 17:59.1 36 15:33.0 38 33:32.2 M 43
39 139 Ryker Ballard Chaska/Chanhassen 39 18:05.6 38 15:53.5 39 33:59.2 M 42
40 142 Levi Froyum Burnsville/Shakopee 42 18:26.3 40 16:08.9 40 34:35.3 M 41
41 140 Ben Geadelmann Holy Family Catholic 40 18:08.1 44 17:12.4 41 35:20.6 M 40
42 141 Mason Troendle-Mertz Richfield 41 18:21.2 45 17:16.7 42 35:38.0 M 39
43 144 Aaron James Burnsville/Shakopee 44 19:20.1 42 16:47.5 43 36:07.6 M 38
44 146 Jacob Chilson Westonka 46 19:45.2 41 16:22.5 44 36:07.9 M 37
45 145 Carter Savstrom Westonka 45 19:33.6 43 17:03.0 45 36:36.7 M 36
46 143 Miles Gray Chaska/Chanhassen 43 19:10.6 48 18:00.4 46 37:11.1 M 35
47 147 Peter Weiss Richfield 47 21:05.2 46 17:21.4 47 38:26.8 M 34
48 148 Jacob Schnorr Burnsville/Shakopee 48 21:08.8 49 18:07.9 48 39:16.9 M 33
49 149 Theodore McGuire Burnsville/Shakopee 49 21:26.4 50 18:54.1 49 40:20.7 M 32
50 150 Ben Comeau Richfield 50 22:36.2 47 17:55.8 50 40:32.2 M 31
51 151 Leo Piram Richfield 51 23:28.0 51 20:11.9 51 43:40.0 M 30
52 152 Miles Nelson Holy Family Catholic 52 24:15.7 52 22:30.5 52 46:46.3 M 29
53 153 Paul Lisko Holy Family Catholic 53 25:08.6 53 24:19.4 53 49:28.2 M 28


